Cable Support System
s
NEM
A Cable Ladder
Cable Tray
Acrofil W
ire Basket
Brackets & Supports

Description
Width
 Nominal
(mm)
Depth
 (mm)
Wt. (kg)
(piece)
Loading (kg/m)
2.0m
Span
2.5m
Span
3.0m
Span
AF100-100 100 100 4.2 69.6 54.2 41.2
AF100-200 200 100 5.5 78.4 58.4 46.4
AF100-300 300 100 8.1 109.9 85.0 67.4
AF100-400 400 100 9.5 129.3 96.1 76.3
AF100-500 500 100 10.8 151.0 119.7 95.0
AF100-600 600 100 17.6 164.6 130.5 103.6
Load Values are determined by IEC61537 testing.  Copies of load tests available upon request.
Safety Factor 1.7
AUTOLOCK
 Application Example

ire
 B
as
ke
t
Br
ac
ke
ts
 &
 S
up
po
rts
45www.unistrut.com.au
AF-TBAR1100 (1100mm)
AF-TBAR550 (550mm)
19mm
Weight: 0.13kg/each
• Splice bar connector is 19mm x 225mm long
• Standard finish is zinc plated

Br
ac
ke
ts
 &
 S
up
po
rts
49www.unistrut.com.au
Weight: 0.06 kg/each
• Standard finish zinc plated
• 2mm Bracket thickness
• For all widths of tray
• Use AF-SIDECLIPM8 for 8mm Rod
Use AF-SIDECLIPM10 for 10mm Rod
Weight: 0.05 kg/each
• Standard finish zinc plated
• 2mm Bracket thickness
• For all 100mm wide & 150mm wide tray

Acrofil W
ire Basket
Brackets & Supports
50 www.unistrut.com.au
• Standard finish is Galvabond Z275
• For attaching tray to ceiling. Used with
wall clip AF-CPA Series
11mm x 35mm SLOT
9mm HOLE
Part
No.
Height
(H) (mm)
Weight
(kg)
AF-PPA-150 150 0.32
AF-PPA-250 250 0.50
AF-PPA-350 350 0.59
AF-PPA-450 450 0.77
AF-PPA-550 550 0.91
AF-PPA-650 650 1.04
10 x 20 NUT & BOLT
AUTOLOCK
H
125
 Application Example
• For attaching tray to ceiling
• Standard finish Galvabond Z275
• Easy mounting of the cable tray using grips and
autolock
• For attaching tray to wall
• Standard finish Galvabond Z275
• Easy mounting of the cable tray using grips and
autolock
Part
No.
Tray Size
(W) (mm)
Length
(L) (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Load
(kN)
AF-CCA-100 100 145 0.59 1.08
AF-CCA-150 150 195 0.67 0.78
AF-CCA-200 200 245 0.75 0.59
AF-CCA-300 300 345 0.90 0.39
AF-CCA-400 400 445 1.05 0.29
9mm HOLES
11mm x 35mm SLOTS
11mm x 35mm SLOTS
Part
No.
Tray Size
(W) (mm)
Length
(L) (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Load
(kN)
AF-CPA-100 100 145 0.37 1.28
AF-CPA-150 150 195 0.44 1.28
AF-CPA-200 200 245 0.52 0.88
AF-CPA-300 300 345 0.67 0.59
AF-CPA-400 400 445 0.82 0.49
AUTOLOCK
W
L
180

(41mm x 41mm)
AF-CANTM
(41mm x 21mm)
Part
No.
Channel
Size (mm)
Tray Width
(W) (mm)
Length
(L) (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Load
(kN)
AF-CANTM-150 41 x 21 150 186 0.45 2.45
AF-CANTM-200 41 x 21 200 236 0.52 1.77
AF-CANTM-300 41 x 21 300 336 0.66 1.57
AF-CANTH-200 41 x 41 200 236 0.72 4.41
AF-CANTH-300 41 x 41 300 336 0.95 3.34
AF-CANTH-400 41 x 41 400 436 1.29 2.65
AF-CANTH-500 41 x 41 500 536 1.52 2.65
AF-CANTH-600 41 x 41 600 636 1.78 2.16
AUTOLOCK
 Application Example
ZED [AF-ZBAR-3M]
Cantilever Medium [AF-CANTM-(W)] & Heavy [AF-CANTH-(W)]

53www.unistrut.com.au
STRUTNUT & BOLT
L
STRUTNUT & BOLT
L
Part
No.
Length
(L)
(mm)
Design
Uniform
Load (kN)
Weight
(kg)
P2663-250 250 3.01 1.02
P2663-400 400 1.88 1.43
P2663-550 550 1.36 1.86
P2663-700 700 1.06 2.29
Part
No.
Length
(L) (mm)

  AF-HSB-3M Heavy Support Bracket Strut
100
13mm HOLE
13mm x 20mm
SLOTS
Part
No.
Tray Width
(W) (mm)
Length
(L) (mm)
Wt
(kg)
Load
(kN)
AF-CMA-100 100 133 0.36 1.27
AF-CMA-150 150 183 0.45 1.03
AF-CMA-200 200 233 0.50 0.78
AF-CMA-300 300 333 0.68 0.59
AF-CMA-400 400 433 0.82 0.39
• Standard finish is Galvabond Z275
• Mounted on cantilever arms or channels
• Easy mounting of the bracket using grips and autolock
• Designed for use with new/existing 41mm strut framing

barriers for flat fittings
Part Weight (kg)
AF-CVR-50 2.4
AF-CVR-100 3.6
AF-CVR-150 4.8
AF-CVR-200 6.0
AF-CVR-300 8.4
AF-CVR-400 16.2
AF-CVR-450 18.0
AF-CVR-500 19.8
AF-CVR-600 23.4
Part Height
(H) (mm)
Weight
(kg)
AF-DIV-50 50 2.4
AF-DIV-100 100 3.6
H
• Standard finish is Galvabond Z275
• AF-UNI-DO can be used in any
50mm x 100mm mesh opening

AF50-150 AF50-150 ACROFIL 50X150X3000 4027323 4027355 4027555 42
AF50-200 AF50-200 ACROFIL 50X200X3000 4027324 4027356 4027556 42
AF50-300 AF50-300 ACROFIL 50X300X3000 4027325 4027357 4027557 42
AF50-400 AF50-400 ACROFIL 50X400X3000 4027326 4027358 4027558 42
AF50-450 AF50-450 ACROFIL 50X450X3000 4027327 4027359 4027559 42
AF50-500 AF50-500 ACROFIL 50X500X3000 4027328 4027360 4027560 42
AF50-600 AF50-600 ACROFIL 50X600X3000 4027329 4027361 4027561 42
AF100
AF100-100 AF100-100 ACROFIL 100X100X3000 4027330 4027362 4027562 43
AF100-200 AF100-200 ACROFIL 100X200X3000 4027331 4027363 4027563 43
AF100-300 AF100-300 ACROFIL 100X300X3000 4027332 4027364 4027564 43
AF100-400 AF100-400 ACROFIL 100X400X3000 4027333 4027365 4027565 43
AF100-500 AF100-500 ACROFIL 100X500X3000 4027335 4027367 4027567 43
AF100-600 AF100-600 ACROFIL 100X600X3000 4027336 4027368 4027568 43
AF150
 AF150-300 AF150-300 ACROFIL 150X300X3000 4027337 4027369 4027569 44
AF150-400 AF150-400 ACROFIL 150X400X3000 4027338 4027370 4027570 44
AF150-600 AF150-600 ACROFIL 150X600X3000 4027339 4027371 4027571 44
CANT. B.
AF-CANTM-150-HG AF-CANTM-150-HG CANT. B. MEDIUM 150MM 4027372 4027372 4027572 51
AF-CANTM-200-HG AF-CANTM-200-HG CANT. B. MEDIUM 4027373 4027373 4027573 51
AF-CANTM-300-HG AF-CANTM-300-HG CANT. B. MEDIUM 4027374 4027374 4027574 51
AF-CANTH-200-HG AF-CANTH-200-HG CANT. B. HEAVY 200MM 4027375 4027375 4027575 51
AF-CANTH-300-HG AF-CANTH-300-HG CANT. B. HEAVY 300MM 4027376 4027376 4027576 51
AF-CANTH-400-HG AF-CANTH-400-HG CANT. B. HEAVY 400MM 4027377 4027377 4027577 51
AF-CANTH-500-HG AF-CANTH-500-HG CANT. B. HEAVY 500MM 4027378 4027378 4027578 51
AF-CANTH-600-HG AF-CANTH-600-HG CANT. B. HEAVY 600MM 4027379 4027379 4027579 51
"HARDWARE,
BARS & CLIPS"
AF-SPLICE AF-SPLICE SPLICE BAR 225MM 4027456 4027380 4027580 45
AF-SCLIP AF-SCLIP SHORT CLIP A2 4027457 4027381 4027581 69

ire Basket
Brackets & Supports
72 www.unistrut.com.au
Part Short Name Description
Part No.
Standard
Part No.
HDG
Part No.
SS
Page
No.
BRACKET
AF-B50 AF-B50 AF1-50 BRACKET 4027466 4027390 4027590 –
AF-JBOX AF-JBOX BRACKET 50MM 4027467 4027391 4027591 59
AF-HGR-50 AF-HGR-50 HANGER 50MM WIDE 4027474 – – 52
AF-WB-50 AF-WB-50 WALL BRACKET 50MM 4027480 4027404 4027599 –
AF-HGR-100 AF-HGR-100 HANGER 100MM WIDE 4027484 – – 52
AF-LIGHTB AF-LIGHTB LIGHTING BRACKET 4027490 4027414 4027602 59
ZED
AF-ZED-100 AF-ZED-100 ZED SUPPORT 100MM 4027491 4027415 4027603 SP
AF-ZED-150 AF-ZED-150 ZED SUPPORT 150MM 4027492 4027416 4027604 SP
AF-ZED-200 AF-ZED-200 ZED  SUPPORT 200MM 4027470 4027394 4027594 SP
AF-ZED-400 AF-ZED-400 ZED  SUPPORT 400MM 4027471 4027395 4027595 SP
AF-ZED-3M AF-ZED-3M ZED  SUPPORT 3000MM 4027472 4027396 4027596 51
WALL CLIP
AF-CPA-100 AF-CPA-100 CPA WALL B. 100MM 4027475 4027399 – 50
AF-CPA-150 AF-CPA-150 CPA WALL B. 150MM 4027476 4027400 – 50

PENDANT
AF-PPA-150 AF-PPA-150 PENDANT  CPA H150 4027493 4027417 – 50
AF-PPA-250 AF-PPA-250 PENDANT  CPA H250 4027494 4027418 – 50
AF-PPA-350 AF-PPA-350 PENDANT  CPA H350 4027495 4027419 – 50
AF-PPA-450 AF-PPA-450 PENDANT  CPA H450 4027496 4027420 – 50
AF-PPA-550 AF-PPA-550 PENDANT  CPA H550 4027497 4027421 – 50
AF-PPA-650 AF-PPA-650 PENDANT  CPA H650 4027498 4027422 – 50
BRACKET
AF-CMA-100 AF-CMA-100 CMA BRACKET 100MM 4027500 4027424 4027605 55
AF-CMA-150 AF-CMA-150 CMA BRACKET 150MM 4027501 4027425 4027606 55
AF-CMA-200 AF-CMA-200 CMA BRACKET 200MM 4027502 4027426 4027607 55
AF-CMA-300 AF-CMA-300 CMA BRACKET 300MM 4027503 4027427 4027608 55
AF-CMA-400 AF-CMA-400 CMA BRACKET 400MM 4027504 4027428 4027609 55
DROP-OUT
AF-UNI-DO AF-UNI-DO DROP OUT UNIVERSAL 4027505 4027429 – 57
AF-100-DO AF-100-DO DROP OUT 100MM 4027506 4027430 – 57
AF-150-DO AF-150-DO DROP OUT 150MM 4027473 4027397 – 57
AF-200-DO AF-200-DO DROP OUT 200MM 4027507 4027431 – 57
AF-300-DO AF-300-DO DROP OUT 300MM 4027508 4027432 – 57
AF-400-DO AF-400-DO DROP OUT 400MM 4027509 4027433 – 57
AF-500-DO AF-500-DO DROP OUT 500MM 4027510 4027434 – 57
AF-600-DO AF-600-DO DROP OUT 600MM 4027511 4027435 – 57
ACROFIL® – PICTORIAL SUMMARY
Ca
bl
e

 S
up
po
rts
73www.unistrut.com.au
Part Short Name Description
Part No.
Standard
Part No.
HDG
Part No.
SS
Page
No.
COVER
AF-CVR50 AF-CVR50 COVER 50MM 4027512 4027436 – 57
AF-CVR100 AF-CVR100 COVER 100MM 4027513 4027437 – 57
AF-CVR150 AF-CVR150 COVER 150MM 4027514 4027438 – 57
AF-CVR200 AF-CVR200 COVER 200MM 4027515 4027439 – 57
AF-CVR300 AF-CVR300 COVER 300MM 4027516 4027440 – 57
AF-CVR400 AF-CVR400 COVER 400MM 4027517 4027441 – 57
AF-CVR500 AF-CVR500 COVER 500MM 4027518 4027442 – 57
AF-CVR600 AF-CVR600 COVER 600MM 4027519 4027443 – 57
AF-CVR450 AF-CVR450 COVER 450MM 4027520 4027444 – 57
BLIND END
AF50-BE100 AF50-BE100 BLIND END 50x100 4027523 – – 58
AF50-BE150 AF50-BE150 BLIND END 50x150 4027524 – – 58
AF50-BE200 AF50-BE200 BLIND END 50x200 4027525 – – 58
AF50-BE300 AF50-BE300 BLIND END 50x300 4027526 – – 58
AF50-BE400 AF50-BE400 BLIND END 50x400 4027527 – – 58
AF50-BE450 AF50-BE450 BLIND END 50x450 4027528 – – 58
AF50-BE500 AF50-BE500 BLIND END 50x500 4027529 – – 58
AF50-BE-600 AF50-BE600 BLIND END 50x600 4027530 – – 58
AF100-BE100 AF100-BE100 BLIND END 100X100 4027531 – – 58
AF100-BE150 AF100-BE150 BLIND END 100X150 4027532 – – 58
AF100-BE200 AF100-BE200 BLIND END 100X200 4027533 – – 58
AF100-BE300 AF100-BE300 BLIND END 100X300 4027534 – – 58
AF100-BE400 AF100-BE400 BLIND END 100X400 4027535 – – 58
AF100-BE500 AF100-BE500 BLIND END 100X500 4027537 – – 58
AF100-BE600 AF100-BE600 BLIND END 100X600 4027538 – – 58
RAIL SUPPORT
AF-HSB-3M AF-HSB-3M STRUT SUPPORT M8 3M 4027539 4027447 4027612 48
AF-MSB-3M AF-MSB-3M STRUT SUPPORT M8 3M 4027540 4027448 4027613 48
AF-USB-3M AF-USB-3M U SUPPORT M8 3M  4027499 4027423 – 48